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�
ISD CITY 3�
ISD 601 LUXE�
ISD FUTURO�
ISD 608�
ISD 617�
ISD 618�
ISD 618 ALUMINIUM�
�
VELO�
�
Nb de vitesses�
1�
18�
21�
1�
1�
6�
6�
�
Cadre �
Acier�
Acier - suspension�
Acier - suspension�
Acier�
Acier�
Acier - pliable�
Aluminium - pliable�
�
Pneus �
route�
route - terre�
route - terre�
route�
route - terre�
route�
route�
�
Frein avant�
V-Brake�
V-Brake�
A disque�
V-Brake�
disque�
V-Brake�
V-Brake�
�
Frein arrière�
Tambour à système antiblocage�
V-Brake�
A disque�
tambour�
tambour�
V-Brake�
V-Brake�
�
Masse à vide �
27 kg�
26,4 kg�
26,9 kg�
29,8 Kg�
29,8 Kg�
24,5 kg�
21 Kg�
�
Autonomie�
40 à 60 Km�
40 à 70 Km�
40 à 70 Km�
20 à 60 km�
40 à 60 Km�
40 à 60 Km�
30 à 40 km�
�
MOTEUR ELECTRIQUE�
�
Puissance�
250 Watts�
250 Watts�
250 Watts�
250 Watts�
250 Watts�
250 Watts�
�
�
Vitesse maximale�
25 km/h�
25 km/h�
25 km/h�
25 km/h�
25 km/h�
25 km/h�
�
�
BATTERIE�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
Temps de charge �
6 h�
6 h�
6 h�
6 h�
3 à 8 h�
� 6 h�
� 6 h�
�
ACCESSOIRES FOURNIS�
�
Panier (Lxlxh)�
230x300x230�
�
Porte-bagage�
�
260x335x270�
/�
Sac optionnel�
�
Top-case �
160x230 x140�
Optionnel (40€)�
260x250x180�
690x545x300�
260x250x180�
/�
�
�
PRIX�
�
�
949 €�
1139 €�
1374 €�
1629 €�
1055 €�
1015 €�
1165 €�
�
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